PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Lensbabies, LLC	10/19/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lensbaby, LLC
Street Address:	824 SE 16 Ave.
City:	Portland
State/Country:	OREGON
Postal Code:	97214

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	10571151	
Application Number:	12811447	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)274-4622

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5032223613

Email: docketing@techlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Kevin S. Ross

Address Line 1: 210 SW Morrison Street

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | 5623-41 AND -47

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kevin S. Ross

Total Attachments: 1

source=Secretary of State Name Change#page2.tif

_OP \$80.00 10

PATENT REEL: 026282 FRAME: 0889



,	2			·		
		Articles of Amendment/Dissolution - Limited Liability Con				
		Secretary of State - Corporation	Urvision - 255 Capitol St. NE, Suite 151 - Salem, OR 97310-19	127 - http://www.FilinginOregon.com - Phone: (503) 986-2200		
16		Queck me abbrobitate pox	below:	, ,		
		ARTICLES OF AMENDA (Complete only 1, 2, 3, 6)	MENT			
		ARTICLES OF DISSOLU	JTION	FILED		
		(Complete only 4, 5, 6)		OCT 2010		
REGISTRY NUMBER: 175358-99				OCT 2 6 2010		
In accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 192.410-192.490, the information on this application is public reco We must release this information to all parties upon request and it will be posted on our website.			.490, the Information on this application is public record,	OREGON SECRETARY OF STATE		
Pleas	e Type or Pri	int Legibly in Black Ink. Attach	Additional Sheet if Necessary,	For office use only		
	ENTITY NAME		ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ONLY			
-		1				
_		bies, LLC				
2)	INE FOLLOW	TING AMENDMENT(S) TO THE A	RTICLES OF ORGANIZATION IS MADE HEREBY: (SIME D	# article number(s) and set forth the article(s) as it is amended to reed.)		
_	<u>1) Nam</u>	<u> e</u>				
-	<u>Lensba</u>	by. LLC				
_						
		<u> </u>		<u></u>		
-		· <u> </u>		······································		
-		·				
	 -	<u> </u>				
3) F	_	K THE APPROPRIATE STATEM		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
L	This ame	amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required.				
		doption of each amendment:				
	🛚 This ame	ndment(s) was approved by the	members. 100% percent of the members approxi	ed the someorieservie)		
		doption of each amendment: C		on the amendment(s).		
٠		oopeen or each anerennent.				
			ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
4) N	LAME OF LINE	TEO LIABILITY COMPANY;				
5) D	ATE OF DISS	OLUTION:				
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
6) 년 6) 부	XECUTION: (N V my signafur	dust be algred by at least one mem B. I declare as an authorized or	ber or manager.) othorify, that this filing has been examined by me and it	As the best of the second of t		
c	orrect, and co	mplete Making water statement	in this document is against the law and may be pena	s, to the dest of my knowledge and belief, true, litzed by fines, imprisonment or both.		
	ignature: 🖊	11111111111111111111111111111111111111	Printed Name:	Title:		
_	//	AAT TO THE	Craig Strong	President and Co-Founder		
-	Hou	~/ 2/l/~	Sam Pardue	CEO and Co-Founder		
_						
	CT NAME: (To	o resolve questions with this filing.)		LENSBABY, LLC		
Ω.	. <i>Ll</i>					

Mormaei



101 - Articles of Amendment Dissolution - Limited Liability Company (01/10)

PATENT

REEL: 026282 FRAME: 0890

RECORDED: 05/16/2011